Across

. Solo for a tenor
. Taxis

. Mom's husband
12.
13.
14.
15.
17.
18.
19.
21.
22.
24.
27.
28.
31.
32.
33.
34.
36.
37.
38.
40.
41.
43.
47.
48.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Slightly depress
Gumbo need
Mode starter
Auto panel
Homer's neighbor
Thread holders
"Tiny Alice" writer
" Gal Sal"
Spud

Said goodbye to
Not many

Ken or Barbie
Glamorous Gardner
Shoe width
Teeny

Baseball glove
British "Inc."
____B'rith

Sail

Opposite of nyet
"That's exciting!"
Vile

Ghostly greeting
Musical group
Wall St. debut
Jacob's twin
Author Ferber
Shrill shriek

Peel

Optimistic

Down

. Totals up numbers
. Harvest

M far.l”

Not on the road
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. Doves' sounds

. Alias lead in

. "I'm shivering"

. Nasser's successor

. The Da Vinci Code
writer

. Out of the storm

. Florida county

. Writer Nellie

. Started

. Pearly whites

. Dumbstruck

. Kapow!

. It means "bird"

. Appointment tracker

. Type of pen
. Meadow
. Hawaiian garland

35.
37.
39.
40.
41.

42

Eastern path
Hair cutter
Actress Winona
Female hare
Theater award

. Aspiration
43.
44,
45.
46.
49.
50.

Gulf War missile
Pedestal part

Hostels

Crucial time

"Just __ suspected!"
Indian bread
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